Features :
- Steel cabinet slide rack mount without drawer
- Cabinet made from electro galvanize steel 1.2 mm thickness
- Combine splicing function, storing of fiber optical cable, patch cord and pigtail
- Store and protect excess optical cable and patch cord
- Support FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000/MPO adapter type with 3 mini-snap plate
- Splicing and distribution 12 fibers or 24 fibers per tray
- Nice shape, easy installment and maintenance

Address :  582/5 Ladkrabang Rd., Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520   Contents are subject to change without prior notice     version 01/21
P/N Descriptions
Ordering Information  :
SNP-BP-ODFSNP-6E2000-SM-SET SNP-6E2000A-SM-SET SNP-6MPO-SET
SNP-6DX-LCF-MM-SETSNP-6DX-LCF-SM-SET SNP-OB-6DX-LCF-SM-SET SNP-OB-6DX-LCF-MM-SET
SNP-12SC-SM-SET SNP-12SCA-SM-SET SNP-12SC-MM-SET SNP-6ST-SM-SET SNP-6ST-MM-SET
SNP-6SCA-SM-SET
SNP-6FCA-SM-SET SNP-12FC-SM-SETSNP-6FC-SM-SET SNP-6SC-SM-SET
Snap Plate :
SNP-6SC-MM-SET SNP-OB-6SC-SM-SET SNP-OB-6SC-MM-SETSNP-OB-6SCA-SM-SET
SNP-OB-6FC-SM-SET
SNP-6MPO-SET Snap Plate 6MPO with Adapter
SNP-OB-6MPO-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6MPO with Adapter
SNP-6FC-SM-SET Snap Plate 6FC SM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6FC-SM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6FC SM with Adapter
SNP-12FC-SM-SET Snap Plate 12 FC SM with Adapter
SNP-6FC-MM-SET Snap Plate 6FC MM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6FC-MM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6FC MM with Adapter
SNP-12FC-MM-SET Snap Plate 12FC MM with Adapter
SNP-6ST-SM-SET Snap Plate 6ST SM with Adapter
SNP-12ST-SM-SET Snap Plate 12ST SM with Adapter
SNP-12SC-SM-SET Snap Plate 12 SC SM with Adapter
SNP-6SC-MM-SET Snap Plate 6 SC MM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6SC-MM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6SC MM with Adapter
SNP-12SC-MM-SET Snap Plate 12SC MM with Adapter
SNP-6DX-LCF-SM-SET Snap Plate 6LC SCF SM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6DX-LCF-SM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6LC SCF SM with Adapter
SNP-12DX-LCF-SM-SET Snap Plate 12LC SCF SM with Adapter
SNP-6DX-LCF-MM-SET Snap Plate 6LC SCF MM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6DX-LCF-MM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6LC SCF MM with Adapter
SNP-12DX-LCF-MM-SET Snap Plate 12LC SCF MM with Adapter
SNP-6ST-MM-SET Snap Plate 6ST MM with Adapter
SNP-12ST-MM-SET Snap Plate 12ST MM with Adapter
SNP-6SC-SM-SET Snap Plate 6SC SM with Adapter
SNP-OB-6SC-SM-SET Snap Plate Oblique 6SC SM with Adapter
SNAP PLATE FOR ODF RACK MOUNT 1U-7U SLIDE WITH DRAWER
4
P/N Descriptions
SNP-60LC-SX-SM-R3U-SET SNP-60SCA-SM-R3U-SET SNP-96FC-SM-R4U-SET SNP-96LC-SX-SM-R4U-SET SNP-120LC-SX-SM-R4U-SET
SNP-24LC-SX-SM-R1U-SET Snap Plate 24LC SX SM with Adapter for R1U
SNP-24FC-SM-R1U-SET Snap Plate 24FC SM with Adapter for R1U
SNP-24SC-SM-R1U-SET Snap Plate 24SC SM with Adapter for R1U
SNP-48LC-SX-SM-R2U-SET Snap Plate 48LC SX SM with Adapter for R2U
SNP-48FC-SM-R2U-SET Snap Plate 48FC SM with Adapter for R2U
SNP-48SC-SM-R2U-SET Snap Plate 48SC SM with Adapter for R2U
SNP-60LC-SX-SM-R3U-SET Snap Plate 60LC SX SM with Adapter for R3U
SNP-60FC-SM-R3U-SET Snap Plate 60FC SM with Adapter for R3U
SNP-60SC-SM-R3U-SET Snap Plate 60SC SM with Adapter for R3U
SNP-96LC-SX-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 96LC SX SM with Adapter for R4U
SNP-120SC-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 120SC SM with Adapter for R4U
SNP-96FC-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 96FC SM with Adapter for R4U
SNP-96SC-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 96SC SM with Adapter for R4U
SNP-120LC-SX-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 120LC SX SM with Adapter for R4U
SNP-120FC-SM-R4U-SET Snap Plate 120FC SM with Adapter for R4U
Address :  582/5 Ladkrabang Rd., Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520   Contents are subject to change without prior notice     version 01/21
Ordering Information  :
Mini-Snap Plate :
Ordering Information  :
Single Snap Plate :
SNPMINI-6FC-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6FC SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12FC-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12FC SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6FC-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6FC MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12FC-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12FC MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6ST-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6ST SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12ST-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12ST SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6ST-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6ST MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12ST-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12ST MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6SC-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6SC SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12SC-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12SC SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6SC-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6SC MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-12SC-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 12SC MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6DX-LCF-SM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6LC SCF SM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6DX-LCF-MM-SET Mini-Snap Plate 6LC SCF MM with Adapter for ODF 1U 3 Mini-Snap Plate Type
SNPMINI-6FC-SM-SET SNPMINI-12FC-SM-SET
MINI - SNAP PLATE FOR ODF RACK MOUNT 1U WITHOUT DRAWER

ST AdapterLC  Simplex Adapter
DescriptionsP/N
Ordering Information :
Adapter :
Applications :
- CATV
- Telecommunication networks
- Test equipment
- Metro
- Multimedia
- DATA networks
- Video
- FTTX
AD11SS-D14C Adapter FC D-Hole 14 Ceramic
AD11ASS-D Adapter FCA D-Hole Ceramic
AD12SS-C Adapter SC SM Simplex
AD12ASS-C Adapter SCA SM Simplex
AD12SS-C-NF Adapter SC SM Simplex w/o Flange
AD12ASS-C-NF Adapter SCA SM Simplex w/o Flange
AD12MS Adapter SC MM Simplex
AD13SS-C Adapter ST SM Ceramic
AD14SD-F Adapter LC SM Duplex SCF
AD14SD-NF Adapter LC SM Duplex SCF w/o Flange
AD14ASD-F Adapter LCA SM Duplex SCF
AD14MD-F Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF
AD14MD-NF Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF w/o Flange
AD14MD-F-AQ Adapter LC MM Duplex SCF Aqua
AD20SS-KUD Adapter MPO Key Up/Key Down
AD20SS-KUU Adapter MPO Key Up/Key UP
FC Adapter SC Simplex Adapter LC Duplex Adapter
MPO AdapterE2000 Adapter